
Lap 

(102) Lukas Pelizzari 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(147) Dani Boers 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(137) Ian Danicska 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(127) Conner Westerhof 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(117) Dion van den Berg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(120) Neal van der Ende 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(199) Levi Paap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(192) Rav Martens 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Time of Day 

9:26:03.406 

9:26:52.719 

9:27:40.264 

9:28:27.592 

9:29:14.530 

9:30:01.324 

9:30:48.460 

9:26:07.887 

9:26:55.182 

9:27:42.101 

9:28:28.918 

9:29:16.269 

9:30:03.102 

9:27:08.595 

9:27:56.589 

9:28:44.336 

9:29:31.234 

9:30:18.056 

9:26:06.766 

9:26:54.269 

9:27:41.520 

9:28:28.480 

9:29:15.790 

9:30:02.685 

9:26:01.811 

9:26:49.997 

9:27:37.733 

9:28:25.290 

9:29:12.279 

9:29:59.283 

9:30:46.226 

9:26:01.360 

9:26:49.795 

9:27:37.512 

9:28:24.621 

9:29:11.583 

9:29:58.574 

9:30:45.553 

9:26:07.749 

9:26:55.638 

9:27:42.922 

9:28:30.272 

9:29:17.415 

9:30:04.389 

9:25:59.651 

9:26:47.309 

9:27:34.669 

9:28:22.194 

9:29:09.359 

9:29:56.487 

Lap Tm 

49.954 

49.313 

47.545 

47.328 

46.938 

46.794 

47.136 

49.382 

47.295 

46.919 

46.817 

47.351 

46.833 

51.247 

47.994 

47.747 

46.898 

46.822 

50.056 

47.503 

47.251 

46.960 

47.310 

46.895 

50.073 

48.186 

47.736 

47.557 

46.989 

47.004 

46.943 

49.951 

48.435 

47.717 

47.109 

46.962 

46.991 

46.979 

50.378 

47.889 

47.284 

47.350 

47.143 

46.974 

49.085 

47.658 

47.360 

47.525 

47.165 

47.128 

Diff 

+3.160 

+2.519 

+0.751 

+0.534 

+0.144 

+0.342 

+2.565 

+0.478 

+0.102 

+0.534 

+0.016 

+4.425 

+1.172 

+0.925 

+0.076 

+3.161 

+0.608 

+0.356 

+0.065 

+0.415 

+3.130 

+1.243 

+0.793 

+0.614 

+0.046 

+0.061 

+2.989 

+1.473 

+0.755 

+0.147 

+0.029 

+0.017 

+3.404 

+0.915 

+0.310 

+0.376 

+0.169 

+2.029 

+0.602 

+0.304 

+0.469 

+0.109 

+0.072 

S1 Tm 

15.251 

14.678 

14.046 

13.857 

13.873 

13.831 
13.945 

15.461 

13.986 

13.821 

13.783 
14.149 

13.832 

16.191 

14.238 

14.020 

13.800 
13.828 

15.859 

13.999 

13.877 

13.815 
13.976 

13.895 

15.541 

14.274 

14.275 

13.959 

13.878 

13.915 

13.877 

15.494 

14.259 

14.092 

13.921 

13.886 

13.902 

13.879 

15.794 

14.339 

13.882 

13.827 

13.803 

13.829 

14.953 

14.003 

13.993 

14.116 

13.921 

13.866 

S2 Tm 

21.652 

22.018 

21.092 

21.033 

20.732 

20.559 
20.895 

21.413 

20.962 

20.756 

20.653 

20.914 

20.647 

22.241 

21.138 

21.170 

20.703 
20.730 

21.533 

21.015 

20.810 

20.756 

20.852 

20.693 

21.815 

21.040 

20.990 

21.193 

20.800 

20.728 

20.732 

21.755 

21.087 

21.196 

20.832 

20.712 

20.794 

20.817 

21.700 

21.115 

20.857 

21.007 

20.899 

20.746 

21.580 

21.149 

20.974 

20.896 

20.813 
20.843 

S3 Tm 

13.051 

12.617 

12.407 

12.438 

12.333 

12.404 

12.296 

12.508 

12.347 

12.342 

12.381 

12.288 

12.354 

12.815 

12.618 

12.557 

12.395 

12.264 

12.664 

12.489 

12.564 

12.389 

12.482 

12.307 

12.717 

12.872 

12.471 

12.405 

12.311 
12.361 

12.334 

12.702 

13.089 

12.429 

12.356 

12.364 

12.295 

12.283 

12.884 

12.435 

12.545 

12.516 

12.441 

12.399 

12.552 

12.506 

12.393 

12.513 

12.431 

12.419 

Lap 

(185) Yves Ris 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(139) Maurice Vercruysse 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(131) Jan Stutz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(115) Flavio Caira 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(151) Kobe Keirsebilck 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(105) Stef Kuypers 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(125) Sjoerd de Vries 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(164) Aurelien Lemaire 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Time of Day 

9:26:14.147 

9:27:01.408 

9:27:48.774 

9:28:35.936 

9:29:22.568 

9:30:09.017 

9:26:02.789 

9:26:50.117 

9:27:37.054 

9:28:23.699 

9:29:10.478 

9:29:57.161 

9:30:43.618 

9:26:25.176 

9:27:12.278 

9:27:59.075 

9:28:45.680 

9:29:32.302 

9:30:18.855 

9:26:13.891 

9:27:01.233 

9:27:52.554 

9:28:39.397 

9:29:26.017 

9:30:12.572 

9:26:12.877 

9:27:00.410 

9:27:48.604 

9:28:35.819 

9:29:22.870 

9:30:09.565 

9:26:05.658 

9:26:53.598 

9:27:40.827 

9:28:27.881 

9:29:15.623 

9:30:02.343 

9:26:04.696 

9:26:52.908 

9:27:40.060 

9:28:27.260 

9:29:15.463 

9:30:02.221 

9:30:49.986 

9:26:09.901 

9:26:57.486 

9:27:44.958 

9:28:32.008 

9:29:18.789 

9:30:05.575 

Lap Tm 

49.640 

47.261 

47.366 

47.162 

46.632 

46.449 

49.589 

47.328 

46.937 

46.645 

46.779 

46.683 

46.457 

49.004 

47.102 

46.797 

46.605 

46.622 

46.553 

52.098 

47.342 

51.321 

46.843 

46.620 

46.555 

50.792 

47.533 

48.194 

47.215 

47.051 

46.695 

50.113 

47.940 

47.229 

47.054 

47.742 

46.720 

49.572 

48.212 

47.152 

47.200 

48.203 

46.758 

47.765 

50.358 

47.585 

47.472 

47.050 

46.781 

46.786 

Diff 

+3.191 

+0.812 

+0.917 

+0.713 

+0.183 

+3.132 

+0.871 

+0.480 

+0.188 

+0.322 

+0.226 

+2.451 

+0.549 

+0.244 

+0.052 

+0.069 

+5.543 

+0.787 

+4.766 

+0.288 

+0.065 

+4.097 

+0.838 

+1.499 

+0.520 

+0.356 

+3.393 

+1.220 

+0.509 

+0.334 

+1.022 

+2.814 

+1.454 

+0.394 

+0.442 

+1.445 

+1.007 

+3.577 

+0.804 

+0.691 

+0.269 

+0.005 

S1 Tm 

15.360 

14.070 

13.766 

14.043 

13.812 

13.729 

15.274 

14.025 

13.917 

13.795 

13.760 

13.678 

13.723 

14.930 

13.968 

13.767 

13.760 

13.804 

13.721 

16.241 

14.190 

16.075 

13.885 

13.780 

13.614 

16.296 

14.137 

13.938 

14.107 

14.083 

13.774 

15.795 

14.176 

13.831 

13.782 
14.388 

13.887 

15.331 

14.146 

14.036 

13.847 

14.879 

13.819 

13.863 

15.882 

13.979 

13.905 

13.872 

13.766 

13.750 

S2 Tm 

21.614 

20.825 

20.634 

20.742 

20.578 

20.452 

21.740 

20.824 

20.756 

20.627 

20.711 

20.777 

20.520 

21.485 

20.786 

20.668 

20.588 

20.584 

20.612 

22.438 

20.777 

22.690 

20.646 

20.587 

20.459 

21.739 

21.028 

21.386 

20.780 

20.689 

20.697 

21.598 

21.201 

20.740 

20.661 

20.724 

20.566 

21.469 

21.376 

20.761 

20.819 

20.722 

20.659 

21.519 

21.831 

21.128 

20.974 

20.807 

20.629 
20.729 

S3 Tm 

12.666 

12.366 

12.966 

12.377 

12.242 

12.268 

12.575 

12.479 

12.264 

12.223 

12.308 

12.228 

12.214 

12.589 

12.348 

12.362 

12.257 

12.234 

12.220 

13.419 

12.375 

12.556 

12.312 

12.253 
12.482 

12.757 

12.368 

12.870 

12.328 

12.279 

12.224 

12.720 

12.563 

12.658 

12.611 

12.630 

12.267 

12.772 

12.690 

12.355 

12.534 

12.602 

12.280 

12.383 

12.645 

12.478 

12.593 

12.371 

12.386 

12.307 
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www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

GK4 Kart Series Round 3 
X30 Junior 

Warm up 

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 9:25:02 

Kerpen 1,107 Km 

31.05.2025 09:25 

Timekeeping V. Rosen:                                              Clerk of the course D. Ritzen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h Page 1/2 



Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

7 

(181) Finn Aalbers 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(148) Milan Smulders 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(114) Kiana-Jolie op t Hof 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(158) Lewis de Donder 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(166) Jamie Aukema 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(112) Jens Gebuijs 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(135) Gauthier Maquet 

1 

2 

Time of Day 

9:30:43.543 

9:26:04.051 

9:26:52.326 

9:27:39.811 

9:28:27.461 

9:29:14.708 

9:30:01.825 

9:30:49.443 

9:26:09.058 

9:26:56.959 

9:27:44.345 

9:28:31.472 

9:29:18.663 

9:30:05.934 

9:25:58.794 

9:26:47.114 

9:27:34.782 

9:28:22.511 

9:29:09.946 

9:29:57.798 

9:30:44.984 

9:26:09.391 

9:26:57.805 

9:27:45.502 

9:28:32.944 

9:29:20.358 

9:30:07.762 

9:27:22.052 

9:28:11.739 

9:28:59.971 

9:29:47.429 

9:26:11.117 

9:26:59.910 

9:27:48.529 

9:28:36.954 

9:29:24.843 

9:30:13.151 

9:26:03.675 

9:26:52.634 

Lap Tm 

47.056 

49.345 

48.275 

47.485 

47.650 

47.247 

47.117 

47.618 

51.850 

47.901 

47.386 

47.127 

47.191 

47.271 

50.207 

48.320 

47.668 

47.729 

47.435 

47.852 

47.186 

50.504 

48.414 

47.697 

47.442 

47.414 

47.404 

51.514 

49.687 

48.232 

47.458 

51.021 

48.793 

48.619 

48.425 

47.889 

48.308 

49.559 

48.959 

Diff 

+2.228 

+1.158 

+0.368 

+0.533 

+0.130 

+0.501 

+4.723 

+0.774 

+0.259 

+0.064 

+0.144 

+3.021 

+1.134 

+0.482 

+0.543 

+0.249 

+0.666 

+3.100 

+1.010 

+0.293 

+0.038 

+0.010 

+4.056 

+2.229 

+0.774 

+3.132 

+0.904 

+0.730 

+0.536 

+0.419 

+0.600 

S1 Tm 

13.822 

15.244 

14.173 

14.081 

13.939 

14.170 

13.788 

14.062 

17.133 

14.225 

14.008 

13.943 

13.915 
14.102 

15.416 

14.394 

14.329 

14.101 

13.987 

13.915 

13.863 

15.728 

14.280 

13.972 

13.930 

13.924 
13.968 

15.825 

14.369 

14.255 

14.014 

16.064 

14.346 

14.075 

14.090 

14.077 

14.059 

15.364 

14.405 

S2 Tm 

20.818 

21.420 

21.506 

21.003 

21.044 

20.807 
20.886 

21.215 

21.881 

21.160 

20.815 

20.845 

20.828 

20.752 

21.899 

21.339 

20.900 

21.108 

21.023 

21.514 

20.821 

22.000 

21.477 

21.086 

21.022 

21.013 

20.958 

22.289 

21.514 

21.294 

20.963 

22.014 

21.652 

21.679 

21.632 

21.206 

21.159 

21.424 

21.819 

S3 Tm 

12.416 

12.681 

12.596 

12.401 

12.667 

12.270 
12.443 

12.341 

12.836 

12.516 

12.563 

12.339 

12.448 

12.417 

12.892 

12.587 

12.439 

12.520 

12.425 

12.423 
12.502 

12.776 

12.657 

12.639 

12.490 

12.477 
12.478 

13.400 

13.804 

12.683 

12.481 

12.943 

12.795 

12.865 

12.703 

12.606 

13.090 

12.771 

12.735 
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Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

GK4 Kart Series Round 3 
X30 Junior 

Warm up 

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 9:25:02 

Kerpen 1,107 Km 

31.05.2025 09:25 

Timekeeping V. Rosen:                                              Clerk of the course D. Ritzen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h Page 2/2 


